

**CS No . 75/19**

21.10.2021

**Ld Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.**

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 07.02.2022.

**(Reader)**

Delhi/21.10.2021