

CS No. 75/19

29.11.2022

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. R.K. Bharti, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Archana Chhiber, Ld. counsel LAC for the defendant.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **16.02.2023**.

Reader
THC, Delhi/29.11.2022