

12.09.2024

CS No. 75/19
Rohtash vs. Ashok and ors.

Present: Sh. R.K Bharti, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff a/w plaintiff.
Ms. Archana Chibber, Ld. LAC for the defendant a/w Defendants.

D3W1 is examined-in-chief, cross-examined and discharged.

List for remaining DE on **26.10.2024.**

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
12.09.2024