

26.10.2024

Present: Sh R K Bharti Ld Counsel for plaintiff a/w plaintiff.  
Ms Nisha Proxy Counsel for defendant.

Matter is at the stage of DE.

D4W1 examined, cross examined and discharged.

List for remaining DE on **17.12.2024**.

**(Sachin Sood)**  
DJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/26.10.2024