

04.09.2025

CS No. 75/19
Rohtash vs. Ashok

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Sh. Gurmukh Singh, Ld. LAC for the defendant.

Matter is listed for final arguments.

Plaintiff, appearing in person submits that his counsel is not available today since he is indisposed.

Renotify on **04.10.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
04.09.2025