

16 CS DJ 75/19
ROHTASH Vs. ASHOK AND ORS.

19.02.2026

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Sh. Gurmukh Singh, Ld. LAC for defendant No.2.

Reply to the application filed by the defendant No.2. Copy supplied.
Be awaited.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC: Delhi: 19.02.2026

At 11.50 PM

Present: Sh. R.K Bharti, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.
Sh. Gurmukh Singh, Ld. LAC for defendant No.2.

Part arguments heard.

List for further arguments on **13.03.2026 at 12.00 Noon.**

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC: Delhi: 19.02.2026