

20.05.2026

Present: Sh. R.K Bharti, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendants No.1 and 2.

Adjournment prayed on behalf of plaintiff to address clarification.

At request, list for clarification on **21.07.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/20.05.2026

At 12.50 PM

At this stage, Sh. Gurumukh Singh, Ld. LAC for the defendants No.1 and 2 has appeared and has been apprised about the proceedings and NDOH.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/20.05.2026